
Creagh National School 
 

 School Calendar 2023-2024 
 
August’23  Re-opening Thursday 31st August  
        
October ’23          Mid Term. (Closed Mon 30th October to Friday 3rd Nov inclusive)  

 

November ’23        Re-opening Monday 6th    
 
December ’23   Christmas Holidays : Closing on Friday 22nd 

     Closed Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January. 

 
January ’24 : Re-opening Monday 8th  
     
February ’24 Closed on Monday 5th (St. Brigid’s Day -  Public Holiday) 

Closed on Wednesady 6th February (New Primary Maths’ 
Training Day) 

Mid –Term : Closed on Thursday 15th and Friday 16th  ,  
 
                
March ’24  Closed Monday 18th   (St. Patrick’s Day – Public Holiday) 

Closed Wednesday 6th March (New Primary Language Training             
Day) 

               Easter Holidays: (Closed Monday March 25th – Friday 5th April inclusive)  

April ’24  Re-opening Monday 8th  
 
May ‘24  Closed Monday 6th May to Friday 10th May       
   Monday 6th – Public Holiday :  Closed Tuesday-Friday Discretionary Days 
 
                             
June ’24           Closed Monday 3rd   – Public Holiday  
   Closing on Friday 28th  – Summer Holidays  

 
Friday  28th June will be the last day of the School Year. 
 

• This calendar could be subject to change 
 
1. For Staff In-service day 

 
2. If it is necessary for us to make up time for lost days.  

 
3. If changes are required as part of contingency arrangements to make up 
for lost days due to unforeseen school closures the length of the Easter 
break may be reduced, with the school remaining open up to and including 
Wednesday 27th March 2024. - as per DES Circular 009/2017) 


